SEASONALITY

2022
1Jan - 31 Dec RED
2023
1Jan - 31Dec RED

Environment Climate
Adaptation Levy (ECAL)

Please note that in addition to
the credit rates that will apply
for your stay at this resort, stays
in Fiji will incur an Environment
Climate Adaptation Levy
(ECAL) to be paid in Fijian
dollars upon check-out,
calculated based on the length
of your stay as applied to

the table. ECAL is subject to
change.

Further details of the
government fees can be
obtained from the Owner
Services team at (or prior to)
booking.
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Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits)

Mon-Thu
1250
$6.33

1500
$759

1950
$9.87

2400
$12.15

2900
$14.68

Fri-Sat
1800
$o1

2100
$10.63

2650
$1341

3300
$16.70

4000
$20.25

Sun
1400
$7.09

1800
$o1

2400
$12.15

2800
$14.17

3400
$17.21

Weekly
Total

10000
$50.61

12000
$60.74

16500
$7845

19000
$96.16

23000
$116.41

g-

1-Bedroom

Deluxe
(Sleeps 4)

3-Bedroom
(Sleeps 8)

3-Bedroom

Deluxe
(Sleeps 8)

3-Bedroom
Grand Garden
View (Sleeps 6)

Presidential

3-Bedroom
(Sleeps 6)

RED
ECAL

RED
ECAL

RED
ECAL

RED
ECAL

RED
ECAL

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits)

Mon-Thu
1500
$7.59

1750
$8.86

2150
$10.88

2650
$1341

3600
$18.22

Fri-Sat
2100
$10.63

2450
$12.40

29000
$14.68

3600
$18.22

4900
$24.80

Sun
1800
$911

2100
$10.63

2600
$13.16

3200
$16.20

Weekly
Total

12000
$60.74

14000
$70.86

17000
$86.04

21000
$106.29

4300 28500
$2176 $144.25



