SEASONALITY

2022	
1 Jan - 31 Dec	RED
Toair-Si Dec	NLD

2023	
1 Jan - 31 Dec	RED

Environment Climate Adaptation Levy (ECAL)

Please note that in addition to the credit rates that will apply for your stay at this resort, stays in Fiji will incur an Environment Climate Adaptation Levy (ECAL) to be paid in Fijian dollars upon check-out, calculated based on the length of your stay as applied to the table. ECAL is subject to change.

Further details of the government fees can be obtained from the Owner Services team at (or prior to) booking.

CREDIT CHARTS

		Nightly Ra	ate (in Vacatio	on Credits)	Weekly			Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits)			Weekly
		Mon-Thu	Fri-Sat	Sun	Total			Mon-Thu	Fri-Sat	Sun	Total
Š	RED	1250	1800	1400	10000	Ša	RED	1500	2100	1800	12000
s 4)	ECAL	\$6.33	\$9.11	\$7.09	\$50.61	mo (4)	ECAL	\$7.59	\$10.63	\$9.11	\$60.74
1-Bedroom (Sleeps 4)						1-Bedroom Deluxe (Sleeps 4)					
1 00	RED	1500	2100	1800	12000	moo (8)	RED	1750	2450	2100	14000
	ECAL	\$7.59	\$10.63	\$9.11	\$60.74		ECAL	\$8.86	\$12.40	\$10.63	\$70.86
2-Bedroom (Sleeps 6)			,	<u>'</u>		3-Bedroom (Sleeps 8)			'		
(9)	RED	1950	2650	2400	15500	moo (8)	RED	2150	2900	2600	17000
	ECAL	\$9.87	\$13.41	\$12.15	\$78.45		ECAL	\$10.88	\$14.68	\$13.16	\$86.04
2-Bedroom Deluxe (Sleeps 6)						3-Bedroom Deluxe (Sleeps 8)					
3	RED	2400	3300	2800	19000	len ss 6)	RED	2650	3600	3200	21000
sde	ECAL	\$12.15	\$16.70	\$14.17	\$96.16		ECAL	\$13.41	\$18.22	\$16.20	\$106.29
3-Bedroom Deluxe Part Ocean (Sleeps 8)						3-Bedroom Grand Garden View (Sleeps 6)					
_	RED	2900	4000	3400	23000		RED	3600	4900	4300	28500
(9)	ECAL	\$14.68	\$20.25	\$17.21	\$116.41	oom intia (6)	ECAL	\$18.22	\$24.80	\$21.76	\$144.25
3-Bedroom Grand (Sleeps 6)						3-Bedroom Presidential (Sleeps 6)					